	Lug	jai i iiiig.			LOAUQUI			111 5	
APEX BIOVEN Form 3	NTURES A	ACQUISIT	TION COR	Р					
June 07, 2007	o UNIT	ED STAT	ATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISS				MISSION		PPROVAL
FORM	3			Washington, D.C. 20549				OMB Number:	3235-0104
	IN	ITIAL ST	ATEMEN	T OF BEN SECURI	EFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF TIES			Expires: Estimated a	January 31 2005 average
		17(a) of tl	ne Public U		ng Compan	Exchange Ac y Act of 193 ct of 1940		burden hou response on	•
(Print or Type Resp	ponses)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person2. Date of Ev*Requiring Sta CHANDLER JOHN J(Month/Day/			tatement	3. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol APEX BIOVENTURES ACQUISITION CORP					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)	06/07/200	7	4. Relations Person(s) to	hip of Reportin Issuer	-	f Amendment, D cd(Month/Day/Yea	-
C/O APEX BIOVENTURES ACQUISITION, 18 FARM LANE				(Check all applicable)					
((Street)				X Direct Officer (give title belo		low) Filin	ndividual or Joir ng(Check Applica	able Line)
HILLSBOROU	JGH, CA	AÂ 94010					Pers	Form filed by On on Form filed by Mo orting Person	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)		Table I - N	Non-Deriva	tive Securit		cially Owned	d
1.Title of Security (Instr. 4)				2. Amount of Beneficially (Instr. 4)		3. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	4. Nature o Ownership (Instr. 5)	of Indirect Benef	īcial
Common Stock	k, par valu	e \$.0001 p	er share	126,313		D	Â		
Reminder: Report owned directly or i		e line for eac	h class of sec	urities benefici	ally	SEC 1473 (7-02	2)		
	informa required	tion contai to respon	ned in this	collection of form are not e form displa umber.					
Tab	le II - Deriv	ative Securi	ties Beneficia	ally Owned (e.	g., puts, calls	s, warrants, op	tions, conve	rtible securities	5)
								()-	

Edgar Filing: APEX BIOVENTURES ACQUISITION CORP - Form 3

	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares	Security	Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)	
Warrant	(1)	06/07/2011	Common Stock	75,000	\$ 1	D	Â

Reporting Owners

Reporting (Relationships					
	reporting (whet i value / i values)			Officer	Other	
CHANDLER JOH C/O APEX BIOVE 18 FARM LANE HILLSBOROUGE	ÂX	Â	Â	Â		
Signatures						
/s/ John J. Chandler	06/07/2007					
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date					

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 5(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The warrant will become exercisable on the later of (i) the consummation of a business combination by Apex Bioventures Acquisition
 (1) Corporation (the "Issuer"), and (ii) June 7, 2008. Each warrant entitles the holder to purchase one share of the Issuer's Common Stock at a price of \$1.00.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *See* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.